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8800 Router Series

The HP 8800 Routers series provide wire-speed 10 Gigabit ethernet forwarding as well as carrier-class

services, security and availability to meet the robust demands of service and application providers.
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HP 8800 Router Series

Transceivers License Additional accessories
Cables Router Modules

Mounting Kit Memory

Transceivers

HP X110 100M SFP LC LH40 Transceiver (JDO90A)

HP X110 100M SFP LC LH80 Transceiver (JDO91A)

HP X110 100M SFP LC FX Transceiver (JD102B)

HP X110 100M SFP LC LX Transceiver (JD120B)

HP X120 622M SFP LC LX 15km Transceiver (JF829A)
HP X120 622M SFP LC LH 40km 1310 Transceiver (JF830A)
HP X120 622M SFP LC LH 80km 1550 Transceiver (JF831A)
HP X125 1G SFP LC LH40 1310nm Transceiver (JDO61A)
HP X120 1G SFP LC LH40 1550nm Transceiver (JD062A)
HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1550 Transceiver (JD109A)
HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1570 Transceiver (JD110A)
HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1590 Transceiver (JD111A)
HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1610 Transceiver (JD112A)
HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1470 Transceiver (JD113A)
HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1490 Transceiver (JD114A)
HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1510 Transceiver (JD115A)
HP X170 1G SFP LC LH70 1530 Transceiver (JD116A)
HP X125 1G SFP LC LH70 Transceiver (JD063B)

HP X120 1G SFP LC LH100 Transceiver (JD103A)

HP X120 1G SFP LC BX 10-U Transceiver (JD098B)

HP X120 1G SFP LC BX 10-D Transceiver (JD0O99B)

HP X120 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver (JD118B)

HP X120 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver (JD119B)

HP X120 1G SFP RJ45 T Transceiver (JD089B)

HP X160 2.5G SFP LC 2km Transceiver (JD084A)

HP X160 2.5G SFP LC 15km Transceiver (JDO85A)

HP X160 2.5G SFP LC 40km Transceiver (JDO86A)

HP X160 2.5G SFP LC 80km Transceiver (JDO87A)

HP X130 10G XFP LC SR Transceiver (JD117B)

HP X135 10G XFP LC ER Transceiver (JD121A)

HP X135 10G XFP LC LR Transceiver (JDO88A)

HP X130 10G XFP LC LR Transceiver (JD108B)

HP X130 10G XFP LC ZR Transceiver (JD107A)

Cables

HP X260 E1 BNC 75 ohm 3m Router Cable (JC127A)
HP X260 E1 RJ45 120 ohm 2m Router Cable (JC156A)
HP X260 E1 RJ45 120 ohm 3m Router Cable (JC126A)
HP X260 E1 RJ45 120 ohm 15m Router Cable (JC151A)
HP X260 E1 RJ45 120 ohm 30m Router Cable (JC152A)
HP X260 E1 BNC Extend 10m Router Cable (JC153A)
HP X260 E1 BNC Extend 15m Router Cable (JC154A)
HP X260 E1 BNC Extend 20m Router Cable (JC155A)

HP X260 E1 RJ45 BNC 75-120 ohm Conversion Router Cable (JD511A)

HP X260 T1 RJ45 100 ohm 3m Router Cable (JC128A)
HP X260 T1 Router Cable (JD518A)

HP 8800 20-port 1000BASE-X Module (JC132B)

HP 8800 20-port 10/100/1000 Ethernet Electrical Interface Module (JC135B)
HP 8800 1-port 10-GbE XFP Module (JC129A)

HP 8800 1-port OC-3/STM-1 (E1/T1) CPOS / 8-port GbE SFP Module (JC477A)
HP 8800 2-port OC-3/STM-1 (E1/T1) CPOS / 8-port GbE SFP Module (JC478A)
HP 8800 4-port OC-3/STM-1 (E3/T3) CPOS/4-port GbE SFP Module (JC479A)
HP 8800 1-port OC-12/STM-4 (E3/T3) CPOS / 4-port GbE SFP Module (JC480A)
HP 8800 1-port OC-48/STM-16 (OC-3) CPOS SFP Module (JC481A)

HP 8800 8-port OC-3¢/OC-12¢ POS / GbE SFP Module (JC482A)

HP 8800 2-port OC-3¢/STM-1c POS SFP / 6-port GbE SFP Module (JC483A)
HP 8800 2-port OC-12¢/STM-4¢c POS SFP / 6-port GbE SFP Module (JC484A)
HP 8800 2-port OC-48¢/STM-16¢c POS SFP / 4-port GbE SFP Module (JC485A)
HP 8800 4-port OC-48c / STM-16¢c POS SFP Module (JC486A)

HP 8800 1-port OC-192c/STM-64c POS XFP Module (JC487A)

HP 8800 2-port OC-48¢c/STM-16¢ RPR SFP Module (JC488A)

HP 8800 1-port OC-192c/STM-64c RPR XFP Module (JC489A)

HP 8800 4-port OC-3¢/STM-1c ATM SFP Module (JC490A)

HP 8800 1-port OC-12¢c/STM-4c ATM SFP Module (JC491A)

HP 8800 Dual Fabric Main Processing Unit (JC596A)

HP 8800 Single Processor Service Engine Module (JC598A)

HP 8800 Dual Processor Service Engine Module (JC599A)

HP 8800 Network Address Translation Service Module (JC607A)

HP 8800 48-port GbE SFP Service Processing Module (JC604A)

HP 8800 4-port 10GbE XFP Service Processing Module (JC602A)

HP 8800 2-port 10GbE XFP Service Processing Module (JC605A)

HP 8800 16-port GbE SFP/8-port GbE Combo Service Processing Module
(JCB06A)

HP 8800 Single Fabric Main Processing Unit (JC597A)

HP 8800 Enhanced Dual Processor Service Engine Module (JC601A)
HP 8800 48-port Gig-T Service Processing Module (JC603A)

HP 8800 Network Analysis Service Module (JC608A)

HP 8800 Enhanced Single Processor Service Engine Module (JC600A)

Memory

HP 8800 1GB SDRAM (JC136A)

HP X600 1G Compact Flash Card (JC684A)

HP X600 512M Compact Flash Card (JC685A)

HP X600 256M Compact Flash Card (JC686A)

HP 2GB Registered DDR2 SDRAM Memory (JC609A)

Additional accessories

HP 8812 Router Chassis (JC150B) accessories
HP 9500 3500W AC Power Frame (JC111A)

HP 9500/8800 1800W AC Power Supply (JC110B)

HP 9500/8800 3500W DC Power Supply (JC473A)
HP 8800 Single Fabric Main Processing Unit (JC597A)
HP 8800 Dual Fabric Main Processing Unit (JC596A)

HP 8808-V Router Chassis (JC149B) accessories
HP 9500 3500W AC Power Frame (JC111A)
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HP X260 T1 Voice Router Cable (JD535A)

Mounting Kit

HP X421 Chassis Universal 4-post Rack Mounting Kit (JC665A)

License

HP 8800 Router Software License (JC157A)

Router Modules

HP 8800 Single Service Processing Engine Enhanced Module (JC130A)
HP 8800 Dual Service Processing Engine Enhanced Module (JC133A)
HP 8800 10-port GbE SFP Module (JC131A)
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HP 9500/8800 1800W AC Power Supply (JC110B)

HP 9500/8800 3500W DC Power Supply (JC473A)
HP 8800 Single Fabric Main Processing Unit (JC597A)
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HP 8805 Router Chassis (JC148B) accessories

HP 9500/8800 1800W AC Power Supply (JC110B)

HP 9500 3500W AC Power Frame (JC111A)

HP 9500/8800 2000W 36-75V DC Power Supply (JC029B)
HP 8800 Single Fabric Main Processing Unit (JC597A)
HP 8800 Dual Fabric Main Processing Unit (JC596A)
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